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DS 46-12

DS 46-10

DS 46-7

DS 46-5

DS 46-17
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Model

kW HP CA B E*

Full Load
Current

(A)

Pump Data

DS 46-10 15 20 34.2 5 2185 785 1400 149 86

DS 46-12 18.5 25 42 5.5 2486 860 1626 149 99

DS 46-15 22 30 47.5 5.4

4.9

2885

3065

920

870

1965 149 111

113DS 46-17 26 35 56 2191 149

DS 46-19 30 40 63.5 4.7 3467 1050 2417 149 133

DS 46-7 11 15 26 4.8 1791 730 1061 149 74

DS 46-5 7.5 10 18.3 4.4 1495 660 835 149 63

E*=Maximum diameter of the pump with one motor cable
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